

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s)...../2007

CRL.MP.No.7778/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27.4.2006 in Government Appeal No. 231/1982 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BACCHRAJ

Respondent(s)

WITH CRL.M.P.7778/2007 (C/Delay in filing SLP)

Date: 20/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Musharraf Chawdhry, Adv.  
Mr. Javed Mahmood Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master